Edgar Filing: MOULTON PAUL G - Form 4

MOULTON Form 4	N PAUL G									
October 24,	2017									
FORM			CECU	DITIEC			NCEC	OMMISSION		PPROVAL
	UNITED	SIAIES		shington				UNIMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check the check	nger								Expires:	January 31, 2005
subject to STATEMENT OF CH Section 16. Form 4 or				SECUI	RITIES				Estimated burden ho response.	average urs per
Form 5 obligation may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons Section 17((a) of the I	Public U		lding Co	mpar	ny Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	n	
(Print or Type	Responses)									
1. Name and MOULTO	Address of Reporting N PAUL G	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	er Name an CO WHO			-	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pe	rson(s) to
				[COST]	LLOALI		'IXI	(Chec	k all applicab	le)
(Last) 999 LAKE	· · · · · ·	Middle)		of Earliest T Day/Year) 2017	ransactior	1		Director X_Officer (give below)		% Owner her (specify
	(Street)			endment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	al		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C	int/Group Fil	-
ISSAQUA	H, WA 98027							Form filed by M Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-J	Derivativ	e Secu	rities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficia	ally Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or D (Instr. 3,	ispose	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code V	Amount		Price \$	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	10/22/2017			F	809	D	(<u>1)</u>	59,600	D	
Common Stock	10/22/2017			F	631	D	\$ 160.77 (1)	58,969	D	
Common Stock	10/22/2017			F	632	D	\$ 160.77 (1)	58,337	D	
Common Stock	10/22/2017			F	532	D	\$ 160.77	57,805	D	

Edgar Filing: MOULTON PAUL G - Form 4

				(1)				
Common Stock	10/22/2017	F	566	$D \qquad \begin{array}{c} \\ 1 \\ \underline{(1)} \\ \end{array}$		57,239	D		
Common Stock						3,225	Ι		ulton ocable st
Reminder: R	eport on a separate line for each cl	ass of securities bene	ficially o	wned dired	ctly or in	ndirectly.			
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.								SEC 1- (9-	474 -02)
		vative Securities Acq puts, calls, warrants	. ,	-	·	•	d		
1. Title of	2. 3. Transaction Date		4. T	5.		Date Exercisable			8. Price of

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships								
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other					
MOULTON PAUL G 999 LAKE DRIVE ISSAQUAH, WA 98027			Executive VP						
Signatures									
Deanna K. Nakashima, attorney-in-fact		10/24/20)17						
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date							

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This transaction is a withholding by the Company for taxes in connection with the vesting of previously granted restricted stock units. The price represents the closing market price of Costco common stock on NASDAQ on October 20, 2017.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.